



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 29246 of 2024

Ranmat Rajpoot Alias Ranmat Singh Rajpoot
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State of U.P. and Another
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Abhinav Gaur, Mohd. Rashid Siddiqui,
Sr. Advocate, Vibhu Rai
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Atul Kumar Srivastava, G.A., Shyam
Babu Vaish, Whaquar Ahmad

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

List this case on 10th February, 2026 in top ten cases.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

January 29, 2026
v.k. updh.